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European Youth Chess Championship 2021 - Open 18 
Last update 22.10.2021 15:39:13

SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk.
1 Ahmad Khagan 2009 AZE 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 6 19
24 Karimli Yusif 1571 AZE 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 7 6
77 Huseynov Ahmed 1216 AZE 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 ½ 4,5 46
92 Zeynalzade Jeyhun 1070 AZE 0 0 0 1 ½ 0 1 0 ½ 3 93
19 WCM Bashirli Saadat 1284 AZE 1 1 ½ 1 1 1 0 ½ ½ 6,5 3
25 Huseynova Dinara 1210 AZE 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 26
29 Valiyeva Asnad 1173 AZE 1 ½ 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 5,5 17
44 Ismayilova Salbinaz 1042 AZE 0 1 ½ 1 0 0 0 1 ½ 4 50
47 Abbaszada Maryam 0 AZE 0 0 1 0 ½ 1 0 0 1 3,5 55
48 Alakbarli Inji 0 AZE 0 ½ 0 1 1 ½ 0 0 1 4 49
22 Azadaliyev Jahandar 1894 AZE 1 1 0 ½ 1 1 0 ½ 1 6 14
60 Mehtizada Murad 1486 AZE ½ 1 0 0 1 ½ ½ 0 1 4,5 49
65 Hasanli Ziya 1445 AZE 0 1 0 1 ½ 0 ½ 1 ½ 4,5 57
70 Shatirov Ravan 1410 AZE 0 1 0 1 0 1 ½ 0 0 3,5 79
73 Isbatov Kanan 1399 AZE ½ 0 0 ½ 1 ½ 1 0 1 4,5 52
89 Sharifov Ramazan 1268 AZE 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 5 42
93 Mirzayev Emil 1223 AZE 0 0 1 ½ 0 1 1 0 0 3,5 72
94 ACM Alizada Agshin 1213 AZE ½ 0 1 0 ½ ½ 0 1 0 3,5 78
26 Huseynova Lala 1475 AZE 1 1 0 1 ½ ½ 1 0 1 6 10
35 Abbasova Zarifa 1387 AZE 1 0 1 0 1 ½ ½ 1 0 5 30
36 WCM Ismayilova Khanim 1378 AZE 1 ½ 1 0 ½ 1 0 1 ½ 5,5 15
51 Huseynli Ayan 1292 AZE 1 ½ 0 1 ½ 1 0 0 ½ 4,5 37
36 Valiyev Shahin 1944 AZE 0 1 ½ 1 0 1 ½ 1 0 5 32
55 Seyid Huseyn 1781 AZE 0 ½ 1 0 1 1 1 ½ 1 6 17
77 Binnatzada Davud 1485 AZE ½ ½ 0 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 3,5 72
80 Mammadov Shamil 1455 AZE 1 0 0 0 ½ 0 1 ½ 0 3 77
81 Zuqanov Ali 1428 AZE 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 87
82 Baghirov Orkhan 1413 AZE 1 0 0 0 ½ 1 0 ½ 0 3 75
86 Asgarov Sahib 1322 AZE 0 0 1 0 1 ½ 0 1 1 4,5 52
30 Abdinova Narmin 1632 AZE 1 1 1 ½ 0 1 1 1 0 6,5 4
33 WCM Gasimova Samra 1624 AZE 1 0 ½ 1 ½ 1 1 1 ½ 6,5 6
60 Ismayil Seljan 1293 AZE 0 1 0 1 0 ½ 0 ½ 0 3 58
66 Naghiyeva Laman 1159 AZE 1 ½ 0 0 0 0 ½ ½ ½ 3 60
68 Abbaszada Madina 1091 AZE 0 0 0 0 1 0 ½ 1 0 2,5 66
24 Talibov Shiroghlan 2148 AZE 1 1 1 1 ½ 0 1 ½ 0 6 7
60 Nurahmad Tabriz 1542 AZE 0 ½ ½ 0 0 1 ½ 0 1 3,5 51
63 Asgarov Mahammad 1078 AZE 0 1 0 0 0 ½ 0 0 0 1,5 59
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5 WFM Allahverdiyeva Ayan 2051 AZE ½ 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 7,5 1
23 CM Ilyasli Ughur 2079 AZE 1 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 0 7,5 1
7 WCM Ismayil Malak 2067 AZE 1 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 ½ 1 7 2
14 WFM Hajiyeva Laman 1974 AZE 0 ½ 1 ½ 1 0 1 1 ½ 5,5 9
5 IM Ibrahimli Murad 2435 AZE ½ ½ 1 ½ 1 0 ½ 0 0 4 15
14 IM Garayev Kanan 2339 AZE 1 1 0 ½ 0 0 1 1 ½ 5 7
10 Heydarova Aytaj 1637 AZE 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 ½ ½ 3 8

Player overview for aze
Results of the last round for aze

Rd. Bo. No. Name FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name FED Rtg
9 4 17 Demchenko Maksim Dm RUS 1615 6 0 - 1 6 Karimli Yusif AZE 1571
9 11 50 Tatvidze Davit GEO 1341 5 0 - 1 5 Ahmad Khagan AZE 2009
9 29 40 Pitsakis Ilias GRE 1417 4 ½ - ½ 4 Huseynov Ahmed AZE 1216
9 46 81 Papakyriakou Charalampos GRE 1188 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Zeynalzade Jeyhun AZE 1070
9 14 33 Garsky Vladyslav UKR 1724 5 0 - 1 5 Azadaliyev Jahandar AZE 1894
9 25 23 Haug Havard NOR 1876 4 ½ - ½ 4 Hasanli Ziya AZE 1445
9 30 89 Sharifov Ramazan AZE 1268 4 1 - 0 3½ Chon Jeremy CZE 1496
9 31 93 Mirzayev Emil AZE 1223 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Anghelescu Teodor-Stefan ROU 1713
9 33 60 Mehtizada Murad AZE 1486 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Bilik Matej SVK 1358
9 35 73 Isbatov Kanan AZE 1399 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Blumenthal Michael ISR 1417
9 36 70 Shatirov Ravan AZE 1410 3½ - - + 3½ Liu Wenle IRL 1258
9 37 44 CM Grabs Peter GER 1630 3 1 - 0 3½ ACM Alizada Agshin AZE 1213
9 9 16 Ince Taylan Ruzgar TUR 2124 5 1 - 0 5 Valiyev Shahin AZE 1944
9 14 55 Seyid Huseyn AZE 1781 5 1 - 0 4½ Olenik Campa Rudi SLO 2245
9 30 50 Gudmundsson Gunnar Erik ISL 1830 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Asgarov Sahib AZE 1322
9 32 28 Ciocani Iosif ROU 2026 3 1 - 0 3 Mammadov Shamil AZE 1455
9 33 46 Shamatava Nikolozi GEO 1864 3 1 - 0 3 Baghirov Orkhan AZE 1413
9 39 77 Binnatzada Davud AZE 1485 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Cimperman Teo SLO 1613
9 42 81 Zuqanov Ali AZE 1428 2 0 - 1 2 Smetana Peter SVK 1626
9 4 44 Fragkos Vasileios GRE 1923 5½ 1 - 0 6 Talibov Shiroghlan AZE 2148
9 29 63 Asgarov Mahammad AZE 1078 1½ 0 - 1 2½ Nurahmad Tabriz AZE 1542
9 1 23 CM Ilyasli Ughur AZE 2079 7½ 0 - 1 5½ FM Sorensen Hampus SWE 2379
9 1 8 IM Pantzar Milton SWE 2413 6½ ½ - ½ 4½ IM Garayev Kanan AZE 2339
9 7 5 IM Ibrahimli Murad AZE 2435 4 0 - 1 3½ FM Ben Ari Yannay ISR 2416
9 3 19 WCM Bashirli Saadat AZE 1284 6 ½ - ½ 6 Blinova Sofia RUS 1297
9 9 42 Nahapetyan Ani ARM 1075 5 1 - 0 5 Huseynova Dinara AZE 1210
9 15 63 Mijic Sara SRB 0 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Valiyeva Asnad AZE 1173
9 25 32 Miroshnik Irina RUS 1147 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Ismayilova Salbinaz AZE 1042
9 27 48 Alakbarli Inji AZE 0 3 1 - 0 3 Farkas Sara HUN 1237
9 31 47 Abbaszada Maryam AZE 0 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Arshinkova Ralitsa BUL 0
9 9 26 Huseynova Lala AZE 1475 5 1 - 0 5 Aldea Maria-Antonia ROU 1593
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9 10 16 Petrenko Maryna UKR 1569 5 ½ - ½ 5 WCM Ismayilova Khanim AZE 1378
9 12 35 Abbasova Zarifa AZE 1387 5 0 - 1 4½ Toth Lili HUN 1780
9 21 51 Huseynli Ayan AZE 1292 4 ½ - ½ 4 Khafizova Diana RUS 1309
9 1 26 Kobak Polina RUS 1694 7 1 - 0 6½ Abdinova Narmin AZE 1632
9 4 33 WCM Gasimova Samra AZE 1624 6 ½ - ½ 5½ WFM Zhapova Yana RUS 2315
9 29 53 Cymbron Victoria POR 1409 3 1 - 0 3 Ismayil Seljan AZE 1293
9 31 65 Davitkova Jovana MKD 1180 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Naghiyeva Laman AZE 1159
9 33 68 Abbaszada Madina AZE 1091 2½ 0 - 1 2 Areal Maria Beatriz Moura POR 1325
9 1 7 WFM Zvereva Margarita RUS 2013 6 0 - 1 6½ WFM Allahverdiyeva Ayan AZE 2051
9 2 7 WCM Ismayil Malak AZE 2067 6 1 - 0 6 Pogorelskikh Sofia RUS 2051
9 3 14 WFM Hajiyeva Laman AZE 1974 5 ½ - ½ 5 WFM Galvan Cipriani Viviana ESP 2044
9 1 5 Konecny Sophie AUT 1864 ½ - ½ Heydarova Aytaj AZE 1637
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U10: Open
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U10: Girls
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U12: Open
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U12: Open
U12: Open
U12: Open
U12: Open
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U12: Girls
U12: Girls
U12: Girls
U14: Open
U14: Open
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U14: Open
U14: Open
U14: Open
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U16: Girls
U18: Open
U18: Girls
U18: Girls
U20: Open
U20: Open
U20: Girls

No.
24
1
77
92
22
65
55
34
76
68
90
94
36
7
86
80
82
66
64
24
60
4
14
7
15
25
29
44
22
51
14
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36
2
48
30
1
60
66
58
5
8
10
10
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Player details for aze

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res.
 Ahmad Khagan  2009 AZE Rp:1513 Pts. 6

1 55 Silva Mark Orlov 1322 POR 4 s 1 
2 38 Merkouropoulos Dionysios 1423 GRE 6 w 1 
3 26 Surikov Alexey 1548 RUS 5,5 s 0 
4 44 Kviriashvili Andria 1406 GEO 5,5 w 0 
5 65 Rosa Jose Lourenco Jesus 1269 POR 3,5 s 1 
6 40 Pitsakis Ilias 1417 GRE 4,5 w 1 
7 48 Kocharyan Vache 1367 ARM 5 s 0 
8 46 Harutyunyan Arman G. 1395 ARM 4 w 1 
9 50 Tatvidze Davit 1341 GEO 5 s 1 

 Karimli Yusif  1571 AZE Rp:1646 Pts. 7
1 78 Gudnyjarson Sigurdur Pall 1212 ISL 3,5 w 1 
2 52 Rocha Miguel Feio Guimaraes 1338 POR 3,5 s 1 
3 103 Nijhuis Daniel 0 NED 5,5 w 1 
4 5 Petukhov Dmitriy 1769 RUS 6 s 0 
5 47 Batalov Prokhor 1391 RUS 5,5 w 1 
6 11 Oikonomopoulos Filippos 1650 GRE 6 s 0 
7 77 Huseynov Ahmed 1216 AZE 4,5 w 1 
8 12 Feher Botond 1644 HUN 5 w 1 
9 17 Demchenko Maksim Dm 1615 RUS 6 s 1 

 Huseynov Ahmed  1216 AZE Rp:1495 Pts. 4,5
1 23 Temirbekov Taimaz 1573 RUS 7 w 0 
2 15 Kovalenko Stanislav 1632 UKR 5 s 1 
3 49 Cankurt Arda 1356 TUR 7,5 w 0 
4 52 Rocha Miguel Feio Guimaraes 1338 POR 3,5 s 1 
5 41 Petroff Vlad 1415 ROU 3,5 w 1 
6 25 Dodoi Matei-Teodor 1565 ROU 4 s 1 
7 24 Karimli Yusif 1571 AZE 7 s 0 
8 20 Yurasov Matfey 1588 RUS 6 w 0 
9 40 Pitsakis Ilias 1417 GRE 4,5 s ½ 

 Zeynalzade Jeyhun  1070 AZE Rp:1164 Pts. 3
1 38 Merkouropoulos Dionysios 1423 GRE 6 s 0 
2 61 Apostolovski Filip 1277 CRO 3,5 w 0 
3 15 Kovalenko Stanislav 1632 UKR 5 w 0 
4 102 Maruseev Mikhail 0 RUS 2,5 s 1 
5 56 Borodich Miroslav 1317 CYP 4,5 w ½ 
6 68 Raber Eduard 1251 AUT 3,5 s 0 
7 63 Omarsson Josef 1274 ISL 3 s 1 
8 71 Livnansky Michal 1235 SVK 3,5 w 0 
9 81 Papakyriakou Charalampos 1188 GRE 3 s ½ 

 Azadaliyev Jahandar  1894 AZE Rp:1872 Pts. 6
1 75 Kanchev Martin 1374 BUL 3,5 s 1 
2 49 Dimitrov Martin 1553 BUL 5 w 1 
3 5 Averin Nikolay 2129 RUS 6,5 s 0 
4 39 Dezent Eyal 1691 ISR 5 w ½ 
5 43 Liu Jason 1637 IRL 6 s 1 
6 85 Kovacec Tilen 1295 SLO 4,5 w 1 
7 12 Matyassy Lazar 2027 HUN 5,5 s 0 
8 1 FM Usov Aleksandr E. 2292 RUS 6 w ½ 
9 33 Garsky Vladyslav 1724 UKR 5 s 1 

 Mehtizada Murad  1486 AZE Rp:1792 Pts. 4,5
1 8 Rey Martinez Jaime 2093 ESP 5,5 w ½ 
2 2 Tabuenca Mendataurigoitia Dani 2185 ESP 6 s 1 
3 19 Bartodziej Bartosz 1923 POL 5 s 0 
4 11 CM Warchol Kamil 2041 POL 6 w 0 
5 93 Mirzayev Emil 1223 AZE 3,5 s 1 
6 27 Juhanak Daniel 1824 CZE 3,5 w ½ 
7 24 Sava Robert-Gabriel 1842 ROU 4,5 w ½ 
8 42 Popov Roman 1641 CZE 4,5 s 0 
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9 76 Bilik Matej 1358 SVK 3,5 w 1 
 Hasanli Ziya  1445 AZE Rp:1590 Pts. 4,5

1 12 Matyassy Lazar 2027 HUN 5,5 w 0 
2 98 Pakkoutis Nicolas 1162 CYP 3 s 1 
3 30 Kononenko Vladimir 1748 BUL 5 w 0 
4 96 Fedorov Vladimir 1168 RUS 3 s 1 
5 34 Anghelescu Teodor-Stefan 1713 ROU 4,5 w ½ 
6 42 Popov Roman 1641 CZE 4,5 s 0 
7 41 Petrovic Dusan Z 1652 SRB 3 s ½ 
8 80 Kleschev Semen 1320 RUS 4 w 1 
9 23 Haug Havard 1876 NOR 4,5 s ½ 

 Shatirov Ravan  1410 AZE Rp:1470 Pts. 3,5
1 17 Gkavardinas Antonios 1972 GRE 5,5 s 0 
2 103 Challoner Ethan 0 WLS 3 w 1 
3 37 Durovka Marek 1702 SVK 2 s 0 
4 101 Sveinbjornsson Gudmundur Orri 1134 ISL 2 w 1 
5 35 Wimmer Michael 1708 AUT 5 s 0 
6 105 Sheahan Gavin 0 IRL 2,5 w 1 
7 55 Chon Jeremy 1496 CZE 3,5 w ½ 
8 8 Rey Martinez Jaime 2093 ESP 5,5 s 0 
9 90 Liu Wenle 1258 IRL 4,5 - 0K

 Isbatov Kanan  1399 AZE Rp:1548 Pts. 4,5
1 20 Gal Andrej 1904 CRO 5,5 w ½ 
2 32 Chertkov Maksim 1734 RUS 7 s 0 
3 90 Liu Wenle 1258 IRL 4,5 w 0 
4 88 Ivanov Stefan V 1268 BUL 3,5 s ½ 
5 96 Fedorov Vladimir 1168 RUS 3 w 1 
6 44 CM Grabs Peter 1630 GER 4 s ½ 
7 34 Anghelescu Teodor-Stefan 1713 ROU 4,5 w 1 
8 24 Sava Robert-Gabriel 1842 ROU 4,5 s 0 
9 68 Blumenthal Michael 1417 ISR 3,5 w 1 

 Sharifov Ramazan  1268 AZE Rp:1585 Pts. 5
1 36 Zheng Harry Z 1704 ENG 5,5 w 1 
2 26 CM Butolo Alexandru-Mircea 1824 ROU 5 s 0 
3 48 Erashov Roman 1604 RUS 5 w 0 
4 62 Durana Jonas 1466 SVK 3,5 s 0 
5 52 Heidarsson Mikael Bjarki 1532 ISL 4 w 1 
6 69 Kjartansson Matthias Bjorgvin 1411 ISL 4 s 0 
7 71 Filipe Gustavo Castro 1406 POR 3,5 w 1 
8 66 Spasov Igor Aleksandar 1435 MKD 3 s 1 
9 55 Chon Jeremy 1496 CZE 3,5 w 1 

 Mirzayev Emil  1223 AZE Rp:1433 Pts. 3,5
1 40 Cieslak Patryk 1652 POL 6,5 w 0 
2 59 Kazarjan Gachatur 1487 NED 4 s 0 
3 66 Spasov Igor Aleksandar 1435 MKD 3 w 1 
4 63 Taskulin Akhmet 1463 RUS 5 s ½ 
5 60 Mehtizada Murad 1486 AZE 4,5 w 0 
6 82 Kotelnikov Matvei 1302 RUS 4,5 s 1 
7 52 Heidarsson Mikael Bjarki 1532 ISL 4 w 1 
8 50 Gogolashvili Giorgi 1548 GEO 5,5 s 0 
9 34 Anghelescu Teodor-Stefan 1713 ROU 4,5 w 0 

ACM Alizada Agshin  1213 AZE Rp:1452 Pts. 3,5
1 41 Petrovic Dusan Z 1652 SRB 3 s ½ 
2 54 Gordon Frederick 1523 SCO 6,5 w 0 
3 52 Heidarsson Mikael Bjarki 1532 ISL 4 s 1 
4 23 Haug Havard 1876 NOR 4,5 w 0 
5 67 Den Roover Nikolay 1421 NOR 4 s ½ 
6 71 Filipe Gustavo Castro 1406 POR 3,5 s ½ 
7 63 Taskulin Akhmet 1463 RUS 5 w 0 
8 87 Hreinsson Johann Helgi 1282 ISL 3,5 w 1 
9 44 CM Grabs Peter 1630 GER 4 s 0 



Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com          Page 3 / 3 created on 11.05.2024 08:57:07

 Valiyev Shahin  1944 AZE Rp:1803 Pts. 5
1 82 Baghirov Orkhan 1413 AZE 3 w 0 
2 69 Paiva Rodrigo Garcia 1568 POR 4,5 s 1 
3 78 Afonso Joao Pedro 1482 POR 3,5 w ½ 
4 74 Kiziria Kakhaber 1503 GEO 4,5 s 1 
5 2 FM Klimkowski Jan 2366 POL 6 s 0 
6 62 Skarphedinsson Ingvar Wu 1665 ISL 4 w 1 
7 54 Safarov Deniel 1785 GEO 5,5 s ½ 
8 38 Stevanovic Jovan 1930 SRB 4,5 w 1 
9 16 Ince Taylan Ruzgar 2124 TUR 6 s 0 

 Seyid Huseyn  1781 AZE Rp:2054 Pts. 6
1 10 AFM Zlatkov Anton 2154 MKD 2 s 0 
2 79 Omarsson Adam 1467 ISL 3 w ½ 
3 46 Shamatava Nikolozi 1864 GEO 4 s 1 
4 18 Skrbec Leon 2091 SLO 5,5 w 0 
5 78 Afonso Joao Pedro 1482 POR 3,5 s 1 
6 28 Ciocani Iosif 2026 ROU 4 w 1 
7 21 CM Vagman Roy 2070 ISR 4,5 w 1 
8 32 Poupalos Nikolaos 1964 GRE 5 s ½ 
9 7 Olenik Campa Rudi 2245 SLO 4,5 w 1 

 Binnatzada Davud  1485 AZE Rp:1645 Pts. 3,5
1 31 Guia Artur Solovyov Eloy 2000 POR 5 w ½ 
2 3 FM Macias Pino Diego 2365 ESP 5,5 s ½ 
3 37 Cuzovic Ognjen 1930 SRB 4,5 w 0 
4 60 Velikov Nikola 1693 BUL 3,5 s 0 
5 86 Asgarov Sahib 1322 AZE 4,5 w 0 
6 64 Smetana Peter 1626 SVK 3 w ½ 
7 84 Szakmany Bence 1404 WLS 3 s 0 
8 68 Lievens Karel 1568 IRL 2,5 s 1 
9 66 Cimperman Teo 1613 SLO 2,5 w 1 

 Mammadov Shamil  1455 AZE Rp:1648 Pts. 3
1 34 Gergely Daniel 1958 HUN 4,5 s 1 
2 22 Krawczyk Flawian 2070 POL 6,5 w 0 
3 32 Poupalos Nikolaos 1964 GRE 5 s 0 
4 52 Ribeiro Gustavo 1801 POR 4 w 0 
5 66 Cimperman Teo 1613 SLO 2,5 s ½ 
6 70 Kalashnikov Fedor 1546 RUS 3,5 w 0 
7 73 Davies Milo 1512 WLS 3 s 1 
8 79 Omarsson Adam 1467 ISL 3 w ½ 
9 28 Ciocani Iosif 2026 ROU 4 s 0 

 Zuqanov Ali  1428 AZE Rp:1530 Pts. 2
1 35 Prazak Daniel 1945 CZE 5,5 w 0 
2 57 Nemsadze Daviti 1744 GEO 4,5 s 1 
3 41 Rakovsky Jakub 1916 SVK 4 w 0 
4 34 Gergely Daniel 1958 HUN 4,5 s 0 
5 61 Ramaj Ergit 1678 ALB 5 w 0 
6 76 Ogloblin Ilya 1487 RUS 3 s 1 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr582079.aspx?lan=1
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